
 

 

 

                                       

                                   Full Board Meeting Schedule 
 

         Tuesday, September 19, 2023 

     

         Tuesday. October 17, 2023 

 

         Tuesday, November 21, 2023  

 

         Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

 

         Tuesday. January 16, 2024 

 

         Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

 

         Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

 

         Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

 

         Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

 

         Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Please check our website for cancellations – nyc.gov/sicb2 

 

 

 

 

 

FRED R. GUINTA 

CHAIR 

 

DEBRA A. DERRICO 

DISTRICT MANAGER 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

THE CITY OF NEW YORK 

Community Board 2 
BOROUGH OF STATEN ISLAND 

 
 
 
 

EXECUTIVE SUITES AT THE PARK 

900 SOUTH AVENUE, FL. 3, SUITE 28 

STATEN ISLAND, NEW YORK 10314 

PHONE:  718-568-3581 

                     Website: nyc.gov/sicb2                                          
 


